
PCT 
4.5 
4.5 
4.5 
0 
8.2 
6.9 

10.3 
4.2 
4.2 

PCT 
8.0 
8.0 
8.0 
0.8 
9.0 

13.0 
15.8 
10.6 
10.6 

Blue Whiting 1,200 	 300(X2) 

253(X 2) 
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SPANISH IMPORT TARIFFS AND IMPORT QUOTAS  
FOR CERTAIN PRODUCTS 

FROM EEC 	 FROM THIRD COUNTRIES  
(INCL CANADA 

PRODUCT 

Live Lobster 
Frozen Lobster 
Live Clams 
Fresh Salmon 
Frozen Salmon 
Smoked Salmon 
Canned Salmon 
Dried Salted Cod 
Wet Salted Cod 

PRODUCT TOTAL QUOTA 	 AMTS.MADE AVAILABLE  
PER QUARTER 

2,520 
1,680 

840 
960 

7,875 
2,600 . 

 2,600 
4,425 

Fresh Cod 	 6,000 

Wet Salted Cod 	17,500 

Frozen Hake 	 30,000 

Frozen Hake Fillets 	9,000 
(Incl. Blocks) 

Fresh and Frozen 

7,500 x 4 

2,250(X 4) 

Live Clams 17,000 	 2,250 
4,520 
2,250 
7,980 


