SPANISH IMPORT TARIFFS AND IMPORT QUOTAS FOR CERTAIN PRODUCTS

PRODUCT	FROM EEC	FROM THIRD COUNTRIES
Live Lobster Frozen Lobster Live Clams Fresh Salmon Frozen Salmon Smoked Salmon Canned Salmon Dried Salted Cod Wet Salted Cod	PCT 4.5 4.5 4.5 0 8.2 6.9 10.3 4.2 4.2	PCT 8.0 8.0 0.8 9.0 13.0 15.8 10.6 10.6
PRODUCT	TOTAL QUOTA	AMTS.MADE AVAILABLE PER QUARTER
Fresh Cod	6,000	2,520 1,680 840 960
Wet Salted Cod	17,500	7,875 2,600 2,600 4,425
Frozen Hake	30,000	7,500 x 4
Frozen Hake Fillets 9,000 (Incl. Blocks)		2,250(X 4)
Fresh and Frozen		
Blue Whiting	1,200	300(X2)
		253(X 2)
Live Clams	17,000	2,250 4,520 2,250 7,980

,

n